FAIRFIELD PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Fairfield, Connecticut
TO: Roard of Education Members
FROM: Pamela Iacono
DATE: December 9, 2011

SUBJECT: BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETINGS —2012

ALL MEETINGS BEGIN AT 7:30 P.M.
501 KINGS HIGHWAY EAST

22 FLOOR BOARD CONFERENCE ROOM

DATE MEETING
Tuesday, January 10, 2012 - Regular/Budget Presentation
Tuesday, Janvary 17, 2012 - Special Meeting/Budget
Thursday, January 19, 2012 - Special Meeting/Budget
Tuesday, January 24, 2012 - Regular/Budget Adoption
Tuesday, February 28, 2012 - Regular
Tuesday, March 13, 2012 - Regular
Tuesday, April 10, 2012 - Regular
Tuesday, May 8, 2012 - Regular
Tuesday, May 22, 2012 - Regular
Tuesday, June 12, 2012 “ Regular
Tuesday, June 26, 2012 - Regular
Tuesday, August 21, 2012 - Regular
Tuesday, September 11, 2012 - Regular

*Thursday, September 27, 2012 - Regular
Tuesday, October 9, 2012 - Regular
Tuesday, November 27, 2012 - Organizational/Regular
Tuesday, December 11, 2012 - Regular

*Yom Kippur begins at sundown on Tuesday, September 25, 2012



